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Soccer Tot Player

Team

Color

{ )

#2 - Rattlers (red)

#1 - Stingrays (sapphire)

#3 - Dolphins (sky blue)
#4 - Tigers (tennessee orange)
#5 - Bullfrogs (irish green)

#6 - Starfish (yellow) \
#7 - Lizards (neon green)
#8 - Lions (gold)

#9 - Penguins (violet)
#10 - Rhinos (sport grey)

Y-

Tue. March 8™
5:00pm 1vs.2
5:45pm 4vs. 3
6:30pm 5vs. 6

Tue. March 15™
5:00pm 1vs. 4
5:45pm 2vs. 6
6:30pm 3vs. 9

Tue. March 22™
5:00pm 10vs. 3
5:45pm 7 vs. 2
6:30pm 1vs. 6

Tue. March 29™
5:00pm 3vs. 6
5:45pm 2vs. 9
6:30pm 1vs. 8

Thur. March 10™

5:00pm 7vs. 8
5:45pm 9 vs. 10

Thur. March 17
5:00pm 5vs.7
5:45pm 8 vs. 10

Thur. March 24™
5:00pm 9vs.8
5:45pm 4vs.5

Thur. March 31°'

PICYURE DAYI .
Sat. March 12" &)
8:30am 3vs. 1
9:15am 2vs. 4
10:00am 9vs. b
10:45am 6vs. 8
11:30am 10vs.7

5:00pm 4vs.7
5:45pm 5vs. 10

Sat. March 19™
8:30am 4vs. 8
9:15am 2vs. 3
10:00am 5Hvs. 1
10:45am 6 vs. 10
11:30am 7 vs.9

Sat. March 26™
8:30am 6vs. 9
9:15am 8 vs. 2
10:00am 3vs.5
10:45am 10vs. 4
11:30am 7 vs. 1

Sat. April 2™

8:30am 10vs. 2
9:15am 9vs. 1
10:00am 7 vs. 3
10:45am 4 vs. 6
11:30am 5vs. 8

Phone (618) 259-7411

DON’Y FORGETIIT

e SATURDAY, March 12this PICTURE DAY.
Remember pictures are taken during the regular scheduled soccer game.
e  Medals will be passed out at your child’s last game.
e  For information contact the Keasler Complex.
615 Third Street, East Alton, IL 62024

TAKE A LOOK AT OUR WEBSITE:

www.eastaltonvillage.org

and like our FACEBOOK PAGE!




